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Product description

Material:

Surface finish:

Product description

Dimensions:

Packs of:
EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:
ETIM 6.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

Ao Rittal 2021

Spare parts - Mounting plate for AX — AX 5051.379

created: 08.11.2021 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Sheet steel

zinc-plated

Width: 550 mm
Height: 735 mm

1 pc(s).

4028177949560

94039010

EC000261

EC000261

27180101

27180101
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